Score Type: Strokeplay

Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result

Gents Victory Darling Trophy (Strokeplay) (18/05/2024)

Coursel/Tee: Swanston New (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

Ross FERGUSON
Chris MARSHALL
John HERCUS

Si MULLEN

Stewart LAIRD

Bob STEELE

Keith SCOTT
Forsyth HENDERSON
James HUGHES
Nicholas HARRISON
Stuart GORMAN
Thomas WATT
Steven CAMPBELL
Paul ROBERTSON
Donald FORRESTER
Graeme FINNEN
Stuart AINSLIE
Grant WILLOX

lan BRUCE

Stephen TSE

David KERR

John THORPE

lan TENNANT

Gerry DAWSON

Gross

72
72
80
80
75
80
75
78
75
74
78
74
76
81
83
77
82
78
82
79
84
81
85

81

7

12

12

7

12

6

11

12

11

10

11

12

68

68

68

68

69

69

69

69

69

69

70

70

71

71

71

72

72

72

73

73

73

74

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 18/05/2024



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name

25 James MELROSE
26 Charlie SOUTHWELL
27 David DEANS

28 Gary INGLIS

29 Gregor CRAM

30 Gary WILSON

31 Gary PATTON

32 David Kwok LAW
33 Robin CHAMBERS
34 Scott THOMSON
35 Scott MCLEAN

36 Paul TUOHY

Gross

84
85
87
84
86
87
87
88

NR

NR

NR

NR

11

12

10

11

11

12

12

11

11

11

75

76

76

76

76

76

NR

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Swanston New (White)

Division 2

Pos  Name

1 William FIRTH

2 Mark STANGOE

3 Robert BRAND

4 Paddy CUTHBERTSON
5 Alan MACDONALD
6 James HAMILTON

7 Ross ANGUS

8 Alan MACDONALD 2
9 Neil MCCORMICK
10 John CUTHBERTSON
11 Brian JOHNSTONE
12 Ruairidh LINDSAY
13 Michael HUGHES

14 Gavin SCOTT

15 Douglas BRUCE

16 Peter BELCHER

17 Keith CLARK

18 Andrew DUNLOP

19 William GARVIE

20 Alex THORNTON

21 Eric BATE

22 Thomas FINNEN

23 Michael BATES

24 Philip GORDON

25 Thomas DALY

26 Alexander WATSON
27 Stuart McKINNELL

Gross

81
83
80
82
83
85
85
82
86
83
85
88
86
90
90
92
91
89
93
95
94
96
96
98
NR
NR

NR

17

14

15

16

17

16

13

17

13

15

17

14

17

16

18

16

14

16

17

15

17

15

16

18

16

15

66

67

67

68

69

69

69

70

70

71

72

73

74

74

75

75

7

78

79

79

81

82

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New (White)

Division 2

Pos Name

28 Martin NEWCOMBE
29  James ANDERSON
30  Myles SEATON

31 Neil WILLIAMSON

Gross

NR
NR
NR

NR

19

13

18

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New (White)

Division 3

Pos  Name

1 Stanley MACK

2 Rab KNOWLES

3 Jim THOMSON

4 Derek LAUDER

5 Jaimi WALKER

6 Roy KING

7 Brian SANDS

8 George BELL

9 Fraser GORDON
10 John MANSON

11 Des FIELDS

12 Jamie FINNEN

13 Chris CONWAY
14 Brian WHERRETT
15 Alf SHEDDEN

16 Robert TURNBULL
17 George CLARK

Gross

92
96
98
94

109

120

100

107
99

105

102

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

NR

23

25

25

21

35

45

23

29

21

24

21

24

22

25

31

21

20

73

73

74

75

77

78

78

81

81

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Player Name
Division 1
Steven CAMPBELL
Si MULLEN

Gerry DAWSON
John HERCUS
Chris MARSHALL
John THORPE
Keith SCOTT

Ross FERGUSON
Stuart AINSLIE
Scott THOMSON
Robin CHAMBERS
Gary PATTON
Thomas WATT
Division 2
Brian JOHNSTONE
Alan MACDONALD
Robert BRAND

Ruairidh LINDSAY

Swanston Golf Club

Twos Analysis
Gents Victory Darling Trophy (Strokeplay) on 18/05/2024

Handicap

12

12

11

11

12

11

15

16

14

17

Hole

2@ 3rd, 2@ 17th
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th
2@ 17th
1@ 6th
2@ 12th
2@ Tth
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2@ 17th
2@ 17th
2 @ 8th

2 @ 6th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 7th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 14th

ClubV1 - Printed on 18/05/2024



